PRODUCT
CATALOG
���-���-����
No.�� Tianhong Rd,  Foshan New Town, Guangdong,  China
CONTENT
�� Sales Network
Grain Oriented
Electrical Steel

Min.
Lamination
Coefficient
(%)
0.960
Magnetic Properties and Technical Characteristics of Domain Refinement CGO Magnetic Properties and Technical Characteristics of High Permeability Electrical Steel
HiB
H18G080
0.18
0.80 0.79 1.89
H18G085 0.85 0.83 1.89
H18G095 0.95 0.91 1.88 0.950
H20G080
0.2
0.80 0.80 1.90
H20G085 0.85 0.84 1.89
H20G095 0.95 0.92 1.88
H23G085
0.23
0.85 0.85 1.90
H23G090 0.90 0.88 1.89
0.955
H23G095 0.95 0.92 1.89
H23G100 1.00 0.96 1.88
H27G090
0.27
0.90 0.89 1.90
H27G095 0.95 0.93 1.90
H27G100 1.00 0.96 1.90 0.96
H27G110 1.10 1.03 1.89
H27G120 1.20 1.10 1.88
H30G105
0.3
1.05 1.01 1.90
H30G110 1.10 1.03 1.89
H30G120 1.20 1.10 1.88
H35G115
0.35
1.15 1.12 1.89
0.965

P1.7/50
(W/kg)
Magnetic
Induction
J800(T)
Min.
Lamination
Coefficient
(%)
Domain
Refinement
CGO
H23QK100
0.23
1.00 0.96
H23QK110 1.10 1.08
0.955
H23QK120 1.20 1.15
H23QK130 1.30 1.20
H27QK100
0.27
1.00 0.96
H27QK105 1.05 1.00
H27QK110 1.10 1.08 0.960
H27QK120 1.20 1.15
H27QK130 1.30 1.20
H30QK100
0.3
1.00 0.96 1.85
H30QK105 1.05 1.00
H30QK110 1.10 1.08
H30QK120 1.20 1.15 0.965
H30QK130 1.30 1.20
H35QK135
0.35
1.35 1.20
H35QK145 1.45 1.25

J800(T)
Min.
Lamination
Coefficient
(%)
STANDARD VALUES
FOR MAGNETIC PROPERTIES
(NON - ORIENTED ELECTRICAL STEEL)
Magnetic Properties and Technical Characteristics of Domain Refinement HiB
Domain
Refinement
HiB
H20GK070
0.2
0.70 0.69 1.89
H20GK075 0.75 0.74 1.88
H20GK080 0.80 0.78 1.88
H20GK085 0.85 0.82 1.88
0.950
H20GK090 0.90 0.88 1.88
H20GK095 0.95 0.92 1.88
H23GK080
0.23
0.80 0.79 1.88
H23GK085 0.85 0.82 1.88
H23GK090 0.90 0.88 1.88 0.955
H23GK095 0.95 0.92 1.88
H23GK100 1.00 0.96 1.88
H27GK085
0.27
0.85 0.84 1.89
H27GK090 0.90 0.87 1.89
H27GK095 0.95 0.92 1.88
H27GK100 1.00 0.96 1.88 0.96
H27GK105 1.05 1.00 1.88
H27GK110 1.10 1.03 1.88
H27GK120 1.20 1.10 1.88
H30GK095
0.3
0.95 0.92 1.89
H30GK100 1.00 0.96 1.88
H30GK105 1.05 1.00 1.88 0.965
H30GK110 1.10 1.03 1.88
H30GK120 1.20 1.10 1.88
65 66DREAMS FOR ALL DREAMS FOR ALL
Type Grade
Nominal
Thickness

of
Bending
Density
kg/dm³ 3
PRODUCT APPLICATION
Motor Stator and Rotor
(Non-Oriented Electrical Steel)
69 70DREAMS FOR ALL DREAMS FOR ALL
Magnetic Properties and Technical Characteristics of Non-Oriented Electrical Steel
for New Energy Vehicles
Common
Type
H20AV1200
0.20
12 1.61 0.93 2 7.60
H20AV1300 13 1.63 0.93 2 7.65
H25AV1300 0.25 13 1.62 0.94 2 7.60
H27AV1400 0.27 14 1.62 0.94 2 7.60
H30AV1500 0.30 15 1.63 0.94 2 7.60
H35AV1700
0.35
17 1.64 0.95 2 7.60
H35AV1800 18 1.64 0.95 2 7.60
H35AV1900 19 1.65 0.95 2 7.65
H35AV2000 20 1.65 0.95 3 7.65
H35AV2100 21 1.66 0.95 3 7.65
High
Magnetic
Induction
H20AVG1200 0.20 12 1.68 0.93 2 7.65
H25AVG1300 0.25 13 1.68 0.94 2 7.65
H27AVG1400 0.27 14 1.68 0.94 2 7.65
H30AVG1500 0.30 15 1.68 0.94 2 7.65
H35AVG1700
0.35
17 1.68 0.95 2 7.65
H35AVG1900 19 1.68 0.95 3 7.65
High
Efficiency
H20AVX1200
0.20
12 1.64 0.93 2 7.65
H20AVX1300 13 1.65 0.93 2 7.65
H27AVX1400 0.27 14 1.65 0.94 2 7.65
H30AVX1500 0.30 15 1.66 0.94 2 7.65
H35AVX1700 0.35 17 1.66 0.95 2 7.65
High
Strength
H35AVQ500
0.35
25 1.64 0.95 2 7.60
H35AVQ550 32 1.63 0.95 2 7.60
H35AVQ600 35 1.6 0.95 2 7.60
High
Efficiency
& Strength
H25AVM1300 0.25 13 1.65 0.94 2 7.60
H27AVM1400 0.27 14 1.65 0.94 2 7.60
H30AVM1500 0.30 15 1.65 0.94 2 7.60
Type Grade
Nominal
Thickness
（mm）